
 Preferred Providers 

 This is a list of providers we have either worked with ourselves or have been recommended to 
 us by other parties and have experienced exceptional service. The products and/or services 
 described in this document are not intended to be an offer to sell or solicit such products and/or 
 services. The information is presented solely for the benefit of our members and Providers. 
 Property Rush makes no representations, warranties, or guarantees for any of the products or 
 services provided. 

 Insurance 

 The Weikum Group 
 Ken Weikum 
 Principal Agent 

 4180 Providence Rd 
 Suite 200 
 Marietta GA 30062 

 ken@theweikumgroup.com 
 678-921-3601 

 East Insurance 
 Matt Ollis 

 ●  Provides property 
 coverage for TN/GA 

 ●  Also an option for flood 
 insurance 

 matt@eastinsurance.net 
 615-622-4545 
 eastinsurance.net 

 State Farm 
 Jessica Tallent 

 ●  Provides property 
 coverage for TN/GA 

 jessica.tallent.vaemjz@statefarm.com 
 423-263-5543 

 Farmers Insurance 
 Corey Thompson 

 cthompson6@farmersagent.com 
 423-719-4449 

 *Do your own due diligence: check the FEMA Flood Map for information about property flood 
 zones:  https://msc.fema.gov/portal/home 
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 Lenders 

 Rush Loan  BJ Gremillion 
 Property Rush 
 bj@propertyrush.com 
 (480) 577-2939 

 U Mortgage  Adam West 
 NMLS #1790355 
 (801) 726-3662 
 https://adamwestmortgage.com/ 

 CMG Home Loans  Chad Stockburger 
 NMLS ID# 1150437 
 (423) 987-3405 
 1813 Market Street, Chattanooga, TN 37408 
 cstockburger@cmgfi.com 
 https://www.cmghomeloans.com/mysite/chad-stockburger 

 Security National Mortgage 
 Company 

 Aaron Chapman 
 Branch Manager/Senior Loan Officer 
 NMLS ID#: 267844 
 (602) 291-3357 
 1819 S Dobson, Suite 203 Mesa AZ 85202 
 Aaron.Chapman@snmc.com 
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 Estate Attorney 

 J. Alan Soelberg 
 Partner 
 Davis Miles McGuire Gardner 

 asoelberg@davismiles.com 
 (480) 344-0963 
 https://www.davismiles.com/attorney/j-alan-soelberg/ 
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